
gen-14

Matricola Cognome Nome Cd. Fiscale MacroCategoria Parttime totale spese

2719 ROSATI ANTONIO RSTNTN79R12E202E Tempo Determinato 0 2744,13

2667 RELITTI BARBARA RLTBBR78E42H264R Tempo Determinato 0 2773,34

2635 PULVIRENTI BEATRICE PLVBRC87S58E202H Tempo Determinato 0 2446,37

2628 PRESTIA RICCARDO PRSRCR81B21E202D Tempo Determinato 0 2617,6

2538 PIGNATA CARMINE PGNCMN82A11B963Q Tempo Determinato 0 697,58

2474 PERUZZI FRANCESCA PRZFNC86S46E202K Tempo Determinato 0 2307,53

2210 NETTUNO ALESSANDRA NTTLSN76A68F839E Tempo Determinato 0 2755,58

1805 MAESTRIPIERI VALENTINA MSTVNT86P67E202T Tempo Determinato 0 2788,82

270 BERNARDINI ALESSANDRO BRNLSN86H27G088M Tempo Determinato 0 2590,92

1719 LONGOBARDI SALVATORE LNGSVT75P24C129K Tempo Determinato 0 2490,18

1564 GUASCONI GIACOMO GSCGCM82M16E202A Tempo Determinato 0 693,21

1439 GINANNESCHI GIOVANNI GNNGNN85A23E202F Tempo Determinato 0 2697,18

1351 GALLI IGOR GLLGRI86E10E202Y Tempo Determinato 0 667,26

1319 FURZI MICHELE FRZMHL80H22E202U Tempo Determinato 0 2944,89

1292 FRANCESCHETTI ERIKA FRNRKE88A68I726M Tempo Determinato 0 2307,53

564 CANTALINO ANDREA CNTNDR91A15E202Q Tempo Determinato 0 2307,53

3232 TAPINASSI FRANCESCO TPNFNC61L03D612X art. 110 comma 2 0 7250,27

2359 PARMEGGIANI PAOLA PRMPLA63C71B819Z art. 110 comma 3 0 4815,12

1537 GRACILI LUCIA GRCLCU54P70E202L art. 110 comma 4 0 4814,2

362 BIGOZZI DONATELLA BGZDTL61R52E202B art. 110 comma 5 0 4817

1140 FALCO NICOLA FLCNCL76P22E202B art. 90 0 4095,07

169 BARTOLI LUCIANO BRTLCN56M12D948U 110 comma 1 0 7359,45

feb-14

Matricola Cognome Nome Cd. Fiscale MacroCategoria Parttime totale spese

169 BARTOLI LUCIANO BRTLCN56M12D948U 110 comma 1 - Dirigenti TI 0 7397,59

3232 TAPINASSI FRANCESCO TPNFNC61L03D612X art. 110 comma 2 0 7250,27

362 BIGOZZI DONATELLA BGZDTL61R52E202B art. 110 comma 2 0 4812,5

2359 PARMEGGIANI PAOLA PRMPLA63C71B819Z art. 110 comma 2 0 4811,4

1537 GRACILI LUCIA GRCLCU54P70E202L art. 110 comma 2 0 4812,51

1140 FALCO NICOLA FLCNCL76P22E202B art. 90 0 4112,47

3247 TEMPERANI MARIA GRAZIA TMPMGR71E45E202B Tempo Determinato 0 2426,54

270 BERNARDINI ALESSANDRO BRNLSN86H27G088M Tempo Determinato 0 2531,39

2719 ROSATI ANTONIO RSTNTN79R12E202E Tempo Determinato 0 272,53

2667 RELITTI BARBARA RLTBBR78E42H264R Tempo Determinato 0 224,63

2635 PULVIRENTI BEATRICE PLVBRC87S58E202H Tempo Determinato 0 2589,81

2628 PRESTIA RICCARDO PRSRCR81B21E202D Tempo Determinato 0 282,28

2474 PERUZZI FRANCESCA PRZFNC86S46E202K Tempo Determinato 0 2583,32

2210 NETTUNO ALESSANDRA NTTLSN76A68F839E Tempo Determinato 0 166,41

1805 MAESTRIPIERI VALENTINA MSTVNT86P67E202T Tempo Determinato 0 253,06

1719 LONGOBARDI SALVATORE LNGSVT75P24C129K Tempo Determinato 0 2599,53

1439 GINANNESCHI GIOVANNI GNNGNN85A23E202F Tempo Determinato 0 311,47

1319 FURZI MICHELE FRZMHL80H22E202U Tempo Determinato 0 243,33

1292 FRANCESCHETTI ERIKA FRNRKE88A68I726M Tempo Determinato 0 2301,23

564 CANTALINO ANDREA CNTNDR91A15E202Q Tempo Determinato 0 2609,25

mar-14

Matricola Cognome Nome Cd. Fiscale MacroCategoria Parttime Totale spese

169 BARTOLI LUCIANO BRTLCN56M12D948U art. 110 comma 1 - Dirigenti TI0 7375,92

3247 TEMPERANI MARIA GRAZIA TMPMGR71E45E202B Tempo Determinato 0 2423,67

270 BERNARDINI ALESSANDRO BRNLSN86H27G088M Tempo Determinato 0 3176,88

564 CANTALINO ANDREA CNTNDR91A15E202Q Tempo Determinato 0 2572,13

1292 FRANCESCHETTI ERIKA FRNRKE88A68I726M Tempo Determinato 0 2571,51



1319 FURZI MICHELE FRZMHL80H22E202U Tempo Determinato 0 2484

1351 GALLI IGOR GLLGRI86E10E202Y Tempo Determinato 0 2486,45

1439 GINANNESCHI GIOVANNI GNNGNN85A23E202F Tempo Determinato 0 2548,66

1564 GUASCONI GIACOMO GSCGCM82M16E202A Tempo Determinato 0 2315,79

1719 LONGOBARDI SALVATORE LNGSVT75P24C129K Tempo Determinato 0 2972,36

1805 MAESTRIPIERI VALENTINA MSTVNT86P67E202T Tempo Determinato 0 2531,52

2048 MELONI MARCO MLNMRC81P04E202N Tempo Determinato 0 2307,53

2210 NETTUNO ALESSANDRA NTTLSN76A68F839E Tempo Determinato 0 2472,52

2376 PASSETTI MARCO PSSMRC75L24E202C Tempo Determinato 0 2307,53

2474 PERUZZI FRANCESCA PRZFNC86S46E202K Tempo Determinato 0 2571,51

2538 PIGNATA CARMINE PGNCMN82A11B963Q Tempo Determinato 0 2400,81

2628 PRESTIA RICCARDO PRSRCR81B21E202D Tempo Determinato 0 2563,91

2635 PULVIRENTI BEATRICE PLVBRC87S58E202H Tempo Determinato 0 3001,35

2667 RELITTI BARBARA RLTBBR78E42H264R Tempo Determinato 0 2548,66

2719 ROSATI ANTONIO RSTNTN79R12E202E Tempo Determinato 0 2513,76

3232 TAPINASSI FRANCESCO TPNFNC61L03D612X ART. 110 COMMA 2 0 7250,84

362 BIGOZZI DONATELLA BGZDTL61R52E202B ART. 110 COMMA 2 0 4812,94

1537 GRACILI LUCIA GRCLCU54P70E202L ART. 110 COMMA 2 0 4810,69

2359 PARMEGGIANI PAOLA PRMPLA63C71B819Z ART. 110 COMMA 2 0 4806,62

1140 FALCO NICOLA FLCNCL76P22E202B ART. 90 0 4095,72


